
Winter 2024 Team Tennis Schedule

Online Booking: www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com
Cost is $10 per session for non-pass holders. E-transfer using tenniskimberley@yahoo.com or 
use cash drop box. Players should provide own tennis balls.

IF NOT PLAYING PLEASE GET A SUB OR TRADE PLACES WITH SOMEONE

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4

Harry 250 421-3504
Craig 250 827-2470
Brad 289 241-0964
Ron 403 873-2010

Clint 250 432-5336
Graham 778 363-4442
Andy 250 427-1033
Fin 250 427-8911
Beau 780 782-9386

Daniel 250 427-8191
Jeff 250 427-6185
Alan  250 427-8157
Trevor 250 427-5887

Carter 403 317-3819
Jake 250 257-0585
Owen 250 432-9612
Sam 778 847-1072

Team 5 Team 6 Subs Subs

Ryan 250 417-5044
Peter 250 427-7252
Lanni 250 421-1050
Sergio 905 541-8376

Kieran 438 346-7110
David 250 427-7307
Steve 250 423-9565
Warren 778 998-2444

Doc 250 421-3015
Neil 250 489-0439
Jon 250 427-9775
Jodi 250 427-8058
Gilbert 250 417-7709
Bruce 780 722-8855

Or, anyone else you 
know is welcome.

Date Day Time Teams Date Day Time Teams

Jan 8 Mon 7:00 pm 6-5 Feb 5 Mon 7:00 pm 5-3
Jan 9 Tue 7:00 pm 1-2 Feb 6 Tue 7:00 pm 1-4
Jan 10 Wed 7:00 pm 3-4 Feb 7 Wed 7:00 pm 6-2
Jan 15 Mon 7:00 pm 2-5 Feb 12 Mon 7:00 pm 5-3
Jan 16 Tue 7:00 pm 1-3 Feb 13 Tue 7:00 pm 1-6
Jan 17 Wed 7:00 pm 6-4 Wednesday the 14th moved to Thursday the 15th
Jan 22 Mon 7:00 pm 1-5 Feb 15 Thu 7:00 pm 2-4
Jan 23 Tue 7:00 pm 3-6 Feb 19 Mon 7:00 pm 2-5
Jan 24 Wed 7:00 pm 2-4 Feb 20 Tue 7:00 pm 4-1
Jan 29 Mon 7:00 pm 5-6 Feb 21 Wed 7:00 pm 3-6
Jan 30 Tue 7:00 pm 2-3 Feb 26 Mon 7:00 pm 1-5
Jan 31 Wed 7:00 pm 4-1 Feb 27 Tue 7:00 pm 4-2

Feb 28 Wed 7:00 pm 3-6
Mar 4 Mon 7:00 pm 4-5
Mar 5 Tue 7:00 pm 2-1
Mar 6 Wed 7:00 pm 6-3

http://www.kimberleyindoortenniscourts.com
mailto:tenniskimberley@yahoo.com

